
Date

Client
Service Address
Account Number
Rate SC8
Sales Tax 0.000%

Con ED ESCO Con Ed Full

Date Days Kwhr Demand Code Delivery Charge Charges Service Charges Savings

1/31/08 31 31280 68.0 1,542.39$      4,941.15$    6,325.56$      157.98$         
3/3/08 32 33120 75.2 1,401.03$      5,139.54$    6,376.83$      163.74$         
4/1/08 29 27920 64.8 1,845.50$      3,114.25$    4,869.28$      90.47$           

4/30/08 29 26480 62.4 1,966.38$      3,109.41$    4,983.31$      92.48$           
5/30/08 30 27280 63.2 1,872.06$      3,553.02$    5,173.02$      252.06$         
6/30/08 31 40480 124.0 4,011.02$      6,816.17$    9,608.43$      1,218.76$      
7/30/08 30 46000 116.0 3,268.67$      10,701.09$  11,236.04$    2,733.72$      
8/28/08 29 38880 103.2 C* 3,112.47$      8,909.88$    11,719.46$    302.89$         
9/29/08 32 38160 96.8 3,600.76$      4,492.10$    7,709.26$      383.60$         

10/28/08 29 28320 70.4 2,139.79$      2,840.94$    4,593.91$      386.82$         
12/1/08 34 34880 69.6 2,815.92$      1,615.34$    4,404.83$      26.43$           

12/31/08 30 32080 70.4 2,334.34$      4,784.96$    5,795.43$      1,323.87$      
366 404880 29,910.33$   60,017.85$ 82,795.36$   7,132.82$     

 
Total as-billed using an ESCO $89,928.18
Total if purchased directly from Con Ed $82,795.36

 
Difference 7,132.82$     

 ESCO Con ED
Date Kwhr Delivery Commodity Commodity
1/31/08 31280 0.049 0.158 0.153
3/3/08 33120 0.042 0.155 0.150
4/1/08 27920 0.066 0.112 0.108

4/30/08 26480 0.074 0.117 0.114
5/30/08 27280 0.069 0.130 0.121
6/30/08 40480 0.099 0.168 0.138
7/30/08 46000 0.071 0.233 0.173
8/28/08 38880 0.080 0.229 0.221
9/29/08 38160 0.094 0.118 0.108

10/28/08 28320 0.076 0.100 0.087
12/1/08 34880 0.081 0.046 0.046

12/31/08 32080 0.073 0.149 0.108
Averages 33740 0.073 0.143 0.127
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